3rd Annual GAAR Golf Tournament Sponsorships

Tournament Sponsor - \$5,000 (2)

- Two teams of four
- Company Logo displayed on golf shirt
- Hospitality Tent
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material
- Company will provide banner for display

Gold Sponsorship - \$1,500 (no max)

- One team of four
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material
- Company will provide banner for display
- Hospitality Tent

Towel Sponsorship - \$1,500 (SOLD!)

- Company Logo displayed on golf towel
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material

Gart Sponsorship - \$1,500 (SOLD!)

- Company Logo displayed on golf carts
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material

GPS Sponsorship - \$750.00 (SOLD!)

- Company Logo displayed on GPS readout on golf carts
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material

Lunch Sponsorship - \$1,000 (SOLD!)

- Company provides their banner for display at lunch banquet
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material

Breakfast Sponsorship - \$750.00 (SOLD!)

- Company provides their banner for display at breakfast
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material



Santa Ana Golf Course June 1, 2012

Sponsorship Deadline - May 16, 2012

Company:	
Contact:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Authorized Signature:	
•	

In order to make your sponsorship official, please send this completed form with payment* to:

Greater Albuquerque Association of REALTORS®

(Fax: 842-0448 or Email: membership@gaar.com) or mail to: Greater Albuquerque Association of REALTORS® 1635 University Ave. NE Albuquerque, NM 87102

* Invoice & w-9 information will be provided upon initial commitment.

If you have any questions, please contact:

Conni Horne (Primary Contact) 505-315-8465

Heather Martinez (Secondary Contact) 505-228-6048

Closest to the pin - \$250.00 (no max)

- Hole Signage
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material

Long Drive - \$250.00

- Hole Signage
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material

🗌 Hospitality - \$250.00 (9)

- Hole Signage
- Sponsor required for providing tent & supplies needed during the event
- Sponsor required for attendance at tent
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material
- Company provides their banner for display at tent (Sponsor require to attend planning meeting & briefing prior to event)

🗌 Hole - \$200.00 (no max)

- Hole Signage
- Company Logo displayed on GAAR website & all printed material

Thank you to our Sponsors

Legacy Mortgage Fidelity National Title Superior Mortgage Indigo Mortgage **KB** Home Sales D.R.Horton, Inc Maloy Mobile Storage Bank of Albuquerque Ameriplex Mortgage Castle & Cooke Mortgage Colman Vision **Emerald Real Estate** First Mortgage Co. Frost Mortgage **GDR** Property Management Gateway Mortgage Gencor Mortgage General Home Warranty

General Inspectors H B A HomeTeam Inspection HomeBuyer's Safeguard Inc. IPR Ltd Liberty Mutual Linton & Associates Loan Logic Old Republic Title Signature Southwest Properties Stewart Title SUPRA US Bank Universal Lending



Committee Roster:

Heather Martinez Event Day Registration 505.228.6048

Connie Horne Hospitality Tents & Course Management 505.315.8465

Brian Grzesiakowski Pre-Event Registration & GAAR Staff Liaison 505.724.3463

Chris Lucero Sponsorship & Event Day Raffles 505.280.1156

Janie Gilmore-Daniels Sponsorship & Prizes 505.259.0502

Mark Pando Chair, Sponsorship & Team Hole Assignment 505.249.0188 Vicky Gomez Prizes 505.830.5052

Sue Leydig Hospitality Tents & Course Management 505.681.9038

Marc Guggino Sponsorship & Event Day MC 505.328.4892

Cheryl Gaedke Food and Beverage 505.830.5105

Kat Fragua Sponsorship 505.234.1870

Robert Sanchez Co-Chair, Sponsorship & Coordination 505.573.9777

1635 University Blvd. NE, Albuquerque, NM 87102 - Phone: 505-842-1433 Fax: 505-842-0448 - www.gaar.com

REALTOR® is a registered mark which identifies a professional in real estate who subscribes to a Strict Code of Ethics as a member of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®